MANUAL - RHTT3.PRO by rheavendors group ©

PRO BREWER SUPPORT+MOTOR

Pos. Code Description
1 | 20260014002 VARIFLEX BREWER SUPPORT
2 | ELE0001522 MICROSWITCH
3 | VITO000006 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M3X16
4 | VITO004701 NUT M3
6 | ELEO000931 PROBE NTC 10K/TE
7 | VITO004816 NUT M4
8 | ELE0062020 BOARD SUPPORT
9 Heater board sold with code ELE0000467-02
10 | ELEO000467-02 FAN HEATER 24V DC + BOARD
11 | VITO003102 SPRING WASHER 3,2
12 | VITO000002 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M3X6
13 | 20250014084-02 FEMALE CONNECTOR
14 | Z0260014009-01 H20 CONNECTOR SUPPORT
15 | VITO002009 SCREW ST HEAD CAP M3.5X6.5
16 | TTEFO02/04T PTFE PIPE 2X4
17 | 20250014086 NUT
18 | 20100002014 LOCKING RING SO1-4
19 | GUA0O000O61 OR 2010 VITON 80 BLACK
20 | Z0090002250R § VARIFLEX BREW. GEARBOX MOTOR
21 | Z0090002252-01 § MOTOR 24V DC
22 | Z0090002222NA MOTOR UPPER CASE RAL9005
23 | Z0090002223NA MOTOR LOWER CASE RAL9005
24 | Z0090002224 FEMALE CONNECTOR SHAFT
25 | Z0090002255AN PULLEY
26 | VITO006703 CLAMP
27 | Z0090002226 SPACER
28 | Z0090002258 BELT
29 | VITO009324 BEARING
30 | VIT0009320 BEARING
31 | VITO000017 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M5X20
32 | VITO003104 SPRING WASHER 5,3
33 | VIT0002469 SCREW HEAD TAP M3.5X10
34 | VIT0002014 SCREW ST HEAD CAP M2.9X13
35 | 20090002240 MOTOR SPACER
36 | Z0090002235CK MR GV BOARD COVER R.7037
37 | GUA0010501 ELECTRICAL GROMMET DG 7,5
38 | VITO000015 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X25
39 | VIT0004815 NUT M4
40 | VIT0002401 SCREW ST HEAD CAP M3.5X9.5
100 | Z0250014086R 8§ WATER INLET TUBE From pos. 16 to pos. 19
101 | Z0090002224R § FEMALE CONNECTOR SHAFT From pos.24 to pos.30 excluded pos.28

- 17/06/2020 - Generated on 04/11/2022 08:52
tel: 0039 02 966 551  fax: 0039 02 96 55 086  email: rheavendors@rheavendors.com exclusive property of rheavendors group

www.rheavendors.com

Pag.15/33




